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A B C D E
English VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS Hole Pattern Sizes (mm) Screw Sizes Length (X) Thread (Y)
Deutsch MASSANGABEN FÜR VESA-WANDMONTAGE Lochmustergrößen (mm) Schraubengrößen Länge (X) Gewinde (Y)
Français DIMENSIONS DU SUPPORT DE FIXATION MURALE VESA Dimensions des modèles de trous de montage (mm) Dimensions des vis Longueur (X) Filetage (Y)
Italiano Misurazioni installazione a parete VESA Dimensioni schema foro (mm) Dimensioni vite Lunghezza (X) Filettatura (Y)
Português MEDIÇÕES DE MONTAGEM MURAL VESA Dimensões do molde de furação (mm) Tamanhos do parafuso Comprimento (X) Rosca (Y)
Español MEDIDAS DEL MONTAJE DE PARED VESA Tamaños de patrón para agujero (mm) Tamaños de tornillo Longitud (X) Rosca (Y)
Türkçe VESA DUVARA MONTAJ APARATI ÖLÇÜLERİ Açılacak Delik Ölçüleri (mm) Vida Ölçüleri Uzunluk (X) Yüzey (Y)
Eλληvικ ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ ΒΑΣΗΣ ΤΟΙΧΟΥ VESA Μεγέθη σχήματος οπών (mm) Μεγέθη βιδών Μήκος (X) Σπείρωμα (Y)
Polski WYMIARY DO MONTAŻU NAŚCIENNEGO VESA Rozmiary szablonu otworów (mm) Rozmiary wkrętów Długość (X) Gwint (Y)
čeština ROZMĚRY DRŽÁKU NA ZEĎ VESA Rozměry velikosti děr (mm) Rozměry šroubů Délka (X) Závit (Y)
Magyar VESA FALI TARTÓ MÉRETEK Lyukak méretének nagysága(mm) Csavar méret Hossz (X) Menet (Y)
Română MĂSURĂTORI SUPORT PERETE VESA Dimensiuni tipar gaură (mm) Dimensiuni şuruburi Lungime (X) Filet (Y)
Svenska VESA VÄGGMONTERINGSMÅTT Hålmönsterstorlear (mm) Skruvstorlekar Längd (X) Tråd (Y)
Nederlands VESA WANDMONTAGE METINGEN Grootte booropening (mm) Schroefgroote Lengte (X) Draad (Y)
Suomi VESA-SEINÄASENNUKSEN MITAT Reikäkuvion koot (mm) Ruuvinkoot Pituus (x) Kierre (Y)
Norsk VESA VEGGMONTERINGSMÅL Hullmønster størrelser (mm) Skruestørrelser Lengde (x) Tråd (Y)
Dansk VESA VÆGMONTERINGS-MÅL Hulmønster-størrelser (mm) Skruestørrelser Længde(X) Tråd (Y)
Русский РАЗМЕРЫ НАСТЕННОГО КРЕПЛЕНИЯ VESA Размеры системы отверстий Размеры винтов Длина(Х) Резьба (Y)
беларуская ПАМЕРЫ НАСЦЕННАГА МАЦАВАННЯ VESA Памеры сістэмы адтулін Памеры вінтоў Даўжыня (X) Разьба (Y)
македонски МЕРКИ ЗА МОНТИРАЊЕ НА ЅИД ЗА „ВЕСА“ Шема на големини на дупката (мм) Големина на шрафот Должина (Х) Навој (Y)
українськa РОЗМІРИ НАСТІННОГО КРІПЛЕННЯ VESA Відстань між кріпильними отворами, мм Розміри гвинтів Довжина (X) Діаметр різьби (Y)
Srpski DIMENZIJE VESA ZIDNOG NOSAČA Dimenzije šablona za bušenje Dimenzije zavrtnjeva Dužina (X) Navoj (Y)
Slovenčina ROZMERY DRŽIAKA NA STENU VESA Rozmery veľkosti dier (mm) Rozmery skrutiek Dĺžka (X) Závit (Y)
Slovenščina MERE STENSKEGA NOSILCA VESA Velikosti vzorca lukenj (mm) Velikosti vijakov Dolžina (X) Navoj (Y)
Hrvatski VESA MJERE ZIDNOG DRŽAČA Veličine uzorka otvora (mm) Veličine vijka Dužina (X) Navoji (Y)
Bosanski DIMENZIJE VESA ZIDNOG NOSAČA Dimenzije šablona za bušenje Dimenzije vijaka Dužina (X) Navoj (Y)
Български РАЗМЕРИ ЗА КОМПЛЕКТ ЗА МОНТАЖ НА СТЕНА VESA Размери на отвора (mm) Размер на болта Дължинаt (X) Резба (Y)
Lietuvių VESA TVIRTINIMO PRIE SIENOS MATAVIMAI Angos šablono dydis (mm) Varžtų dydis Ilgis (X) Sriegis (Y)
Latviešu VESA SIENAS STIPRINĀJUMA IZMĒRI Caurumu šablona izmērs (mm) Skrūvju izmēri Garums (X) Vītne (Y)
Eesti VESA SEINALE KINNITAMISE MÕÕDUD Kruvi suuruse mõõt (mm) Kruvi suurus Kõrgus(x) Keere (Y)
Shqip PËRMASAT E NJËSISË SË MONTIMIT NË MUR VESA Madhësitë modele të vrimave (mm) Madhësitë e vidhave Gjatësia (X) Filetimi (Y)

عربي )مم( أحجام الثقوب  للتثبيت على الجدارVESA مقاييس  ي
اغ  )X( الطول  أحجام البر )Y( السن 

עברית VESA מידות מתקן התלייה על הקיר מסוג  )מ"מ( גודל תבניות החורים  )X( אורך  גודל הברגים )Y( תבריג 
فارسی ی اتصال دیواری  VESA اندازه گبر )میلى مبر( اندازه های الگوی سوراخ  )X( طول  اندازه های پیچ )Y( رشته 

A VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS

B Hole Pattern  
Sizes (mm)

W H

75 75

C Screw Sizes

D Length (X)
min. (mm) 7

max. (mm) 8

E Thread (Y) M4



TR: İşbu belgede; DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A., 
telsiz ekipmanı tipi TFT IDTV ’nin 2014/53/AB sayılı 
direktife uygun olduğunu beyan eder. AB uygunluk 
beyanının tam metni internet adresinde mevcuttur:  
doc.vosshub.com

EN: Hereby, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, declares that 
the radio equipment type TFT IDTV is in compliance with 
Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU declaration 
of conformity is available at the following internet address: 
doc.vosshub.com

BG: С настоящото DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
декларира, че този тип радиосъоръжение TFT IDTV е 
в съответствие с Директива 2014/53/ЕС. Цялостният 
текст на ЕС декларацията за съответствие може да се 
намери на следния интернет адрес: doc.vosshub.com

CS: Tímto DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, prohlašuje, že typ 
rádiového zařízení TFT IDTV je v souladu se směrnicí 
2014/53/EU. Úplné znění EU prohlášení o shodě je k 
dispozici na této internetové adrese: doc.vosshub.com

DA: Hermed erklærer DESPEC INTERNATIONAL 
S . A . , a t  r a d i o u d st y r st y p e n  T F T  I D T V  e r  i 
overensstemmelse med direktiv 2014/53/EU. EU-
overensstemmelseserklæringens fulde tekst kan findes 
på følgende internetadresse: doc.vosshub.com

DE: Hiermit erklärt DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
dass der Funkanlagentyp TFT IDTV der Richtlinie 
2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollständige Text der 
EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter der folgenden 
Internetadresse verfügbar: doc.vosshub.com

EL: Με την παρούσα ο/η DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
δηλώνει ότι ο ραδιοεξοπλισμός TFT IDTV πληροί την 
οδηγία 2014/53/ΕΕ. Το πλήρες κείμενο της δήλωσης 
συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ διατίθεται στην ακόλουθη ιστοσελίδα 
στο διαδίκτυο: doc.vosshub.com

ES: Por la presente, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico TFT 
IDTV es conforme con la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El 
texto completo de la declaración UE de conformidad 
está disponible en la dirección Internet siguiente:  
doc.vosshub.com

ET: Käesolevaga deklareerib DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
et käesolev raadioseadme tüüp TFT IDTV vastab direktiivi 
2014/53/EL nõuetele. ELi vastavusdeklaratsiooni täielik 
tekst on kättesaadav järgmisel internetiaadressil: doc.
vosshub.com

FI: DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, vakuuttaa, että 
radiolaitetyyppi TFT IDTV on direktiivin 2014/53/EU 
mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen 
täysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa 
internetosoitteessa: doc.vosshub.com

FR: Le soussigné, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, déclare 
que l’équipement radioélectrique du type TFT IDTV est 
conforme à la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de 
la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible à l’adresse 
internet suivante: doc.vosshub.com

HR: DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, ovime izjavljuje da je 
radijska oprema tipa TFT IDTV u skladu s Direktivom 
2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU izjave o sukladnosti 
dostupan je na sljedećoj internetskoj adresi: doc.
vosshub.com

HU: DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, igazolja, hogy a TFT 
IDTV típusú rádióberendezés megfelel a 2014/53/
EU irányelvnek. Az EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat 
teljes szövege elérhető a következő internetes címen:  
doc.vosshub.com

IT: Il fabbricante, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, dichiara 
che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio TFT IDTV è conforme 
alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. Il testo completo della 
dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile al seguente 
indirizzo Internet: doc.vosshub.com

LT: Aš, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, patvirtinu, kad radijo 
įrenginių tipas TFT IDTV atitinka Direktyvą 2014/53/ES. 
Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas prieinamas šiuo 
interneto adresu: doc.vosshub.com

LV: Ar šo DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, deklarē, ka 
radioiekārta TFT IDTV atbilst Direktīvai 2014/53/ES. 
Pilns ES atbilstības deklarācijas teksts ir pieejams šādā 
interneta vietnē: doc.vosshub.com

MT: B’dan, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, niddikjara li 
dan it-tip ta’ tagħmir tar-radju TFT IDTV huwa konformi 
mad-Direttiva 2014/53/UE. It-test kollu tad-dikjarazzjoni 
ta’ konformità tal-UE huwa disponibbli f’dan l-indirizz 
tal-Internet li ġej: doc.vosshub.com

NL: Hierbij verklaar ik, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
dat het type radioapparatuur TFT IDTV conform is met 
Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de EU-
conformiteitsverklaring kan worden geraadpleegd op het 
volgende internetadres: doc.vosshub.com

PL: DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, niniejszym oświadcza, 
że typ urządzenia radiowego TFT IDTV jest zgodny 
z dyrektywą 2014/53/UE. Pełny tekst deklaracji 
zgodności UE jest dostępny pod następującym adresem 
internetowym: doc.vosshub.com

PT: O(a) abaixo assinado(a) DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
declara que o presente tipo de equipamento de rádio TFT 
IDTV está em conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53/
UE. O texto integral da declaração de conformidade 
está disponível no seguinte endereço de Internet: doc.
vosshub.com

RO: Prin prezenta, DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, 
declară că tipul de echipamente radio TFT IDTV este 
în conformitate cu Directiva 2014/53/UE. Textul integral 
al declarației UE de conformitate este disponibil la 
următoarea adresă internet: doc.vosshub.com

SK: DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, týmto vyhlasuje, 
že rádiové zariadenie typu TFT IDTV je v súlade 
so smernicou 2014/53/EÚ. Úplné EÚ vyhlásenie o 
zhode je k dispozícii na tejto internetovej adrese:  
doc.vosshub.com

SL: DESPEC INTERNATIONAL S.A, potrjuje, da je 
tip radijske opreme TFT IDTV skladen z Direktivo 
2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti 
je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu:  
doc.vosshub.com

SV: Härmed försäkrar DESPEC INTERNATIONAL 
S.A, att denna typ av radioutrustning TFT IDTV 
ö v e r e n s st ä m m e r  m e d  d i r e k t i v  2 0 1 4 / 5 3 /
EU. Den fullständiga texten till EU-försäkran om 
överensstämmelse finns på följande webbadress:  
doc.vosshub.com
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